Bus

Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine > Paris -

. Orly Airport - P4C Carpark > Lyon - Perrache Bus Station >

Go to website

Avignon - Le Pontet > Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Direction

Paris - Bercy Seine — Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine

Paris - Orly Airport

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Avignon - Le Pontet

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Route schedule
Paris - Bercy Seine — Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Monday 22:45
Tuesday 22:45
Wednesday 22:45
Thursday 22:45
Friday 22:45
Saturday 22:45
Sunday 22:45
Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 10 hour 35 min

LELIEUURLY Main
Le Havre patian
Mannheim
e Reims Saarbricken
Ak Karlsruhe
Frelburg
iRennes im Breisgau
Le Mans
|
Pays de irpngers Z[’lrjch
ey 5 Besangon
! France efSvizze
Pclr_lel.ﬁ Lausanne Svizra
Geneéve
e Clermaont-
Limages Ferrand Vill'fcbanne Varese
Hhnecy
MNowvara
Grenoble
rdeaux s Alessandria
Genove
A Cdre
} ; Monaco
T Deeitanie Aontpelliier 0]
ER Toulouse S -
tian Pau

MarsellBynansireatiiap contributors

m BlaBlaCar Bus — Paris Ci(r:y Centre - Bercy Seine = BusMaps
al

Paris - Orly Airport - PAC Carpark = Lyon - Perrache Bus. ..


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2460187610
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2460187610
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2460187610

Direction

Paris - Bercy Seine — Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

6 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine

Paris - Orly Airport

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Montélimar

Avignon - Le Pontet

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine — Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 11 hour 10 min

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2460187610

Direction

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

6 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Avignon - Le Pontet

Montélimar

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Paris - Orly Airport

Paris - Bercy Seine

Route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marseille - St-Charles Bus station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 11 hour 10 min

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2460187610

Direction

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

5 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Avignon - Le Pontet

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Paris - Orly Airport

Paris - Bercy Seine

Route schedule
Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

Monday 21:00
Tuesday 21:00
Wednesday 21:00
Thursday 21:00
Friday 21:00
Saturday 21:00
Sunday 21:00
Route info

Direction: Marseille - St-Charles Bus station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2460187610

Direction Route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine — Marseille - St-Charles Bus station Paris - Bercy Seine — Marseille - St-Charles Bus station
5 stops Monday 22:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:45
Paris - Bercy Seine

Wednesday 22:45
Paris - Orly Airport

Thursday 22:45
Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Friday 22:45
Avignon - Le Pontet
Marseille - St-Charles Bus station Saturday 22:45

Sunday 22:45

Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: -13 hour -25 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2460187610

